Route

570

Boyle to Roscommon
including Boyle Round Town Service

¢ Timetable

Boyle Round Town Services Boyle Round Town Services
BOYLE ROUND TOWN SERVICES BOYLE ROUND TOWN SERVICES
Daily Scheduled Service Daily Scheduled Service
Morning Service Afternoon Service
Departing From Departing From
King House 11:30 King House 15:00
Green Street 11:31 The Crescent 15:02
Lowpark 11:33 Car Park Beside Supervalu 15:04
Mocmoyne Road 11:36 Great Meadow 15:06
Patrick Street 11:40 Silveroe 15:08
Bridge Street 11:41 Train Station 15:11
The Crescent 11:42 Plunkett Road 15:19
Post Office 11:44 Cnoc An Baile 15:23
Lower Marian Road 11:45 The Crescent 15:24
Church View 11:46 Post Office 15:27
Upper Marian Road 11:47 Boyle Medical Centre 15:31
-\
The Crescent 11:50 Abbeyhaven Nursing Home 15:34 T F I 8 @ Ln_J
King House 12:00 King House 15:45 local li n k

Longford Westmeath Roscommon




¢al= Timetable

Boyle - Roscommon

044 9340801

0O tfilocallinklwr
tfilocallinklwr
o Locallinklwr

SERVICES ‘ MON-FRI SAT-SUN MON-SUN
Stops Time @ Operated by

) . . . . TFI Local Link Longford Westmeath Roscommon.
Boyle Kings House 07:35 08:30 12:00 16:00 Governor’s House, County Buildings Complex,
Croghan (Beside Town Hall) 07.45 08:40 12:10 16:10 Mount Street, Mullingar, Westmeath, N91 RW52
Elphin 07:58 08:50 12:23 16:22

: : : : Fares:
Tulsk 08:08 08:58 12:33 16:33 Children under 5 years and holders
Strokestown 08:23 09:10 12:48 16:48 of the Free Travel Pass, travel free of charge.
Kilbride Community Centre 08:35 13:00 17:00
Roscommon Mart Rd 08:45 09:27 13:10 17:10 @ Our vehicles are wheelchair accessible
Roscommon Hospital 08:50 09:32 13:13 17:13
Roscommon Train Station 08:55 y ™\ TFI Leap Card & TFI Go App can now be
) used to pay when travelling on this service.

SERVICES

MON-FRI

Stops Time G O
Roscommon Train Station 09:10 09:32 13:13 17:13
i . . TFl Leap TFI Go App
Roscommon Hospital 09:25 09:34 Top-up App
Roscommon Mart Rd 09:40 09:40 13:25 17:25 For more information on the TFI Leap Card, where to
Kilbride Community Centre 09:52 09:52 13:32 17:32 get it and how to use it, please visit leapcard.ie
T —— 10:05 10:05 13:45 17:45 The TFI Go App allow§ you t.o buy tickets directly
from your phone and is available to download on
Tulsk 10:20 10:20 14:00 18:00 App[e 10S and Goog[e Android.
Elphin 10:30 10:30 14:12 18:12 For more information
- on the TFI Go app please visit transportforireland.ie
Croghan (Opposite Hall) 10:42 10:42 14:24 18:24 All times subject to change.
Boyle Kings House 10:50 10:50 14:30 18:30 [
Rail connections available Boyle and Roscommon see | irishrail.ie

<J—-_|'> Full information on all available journeys and connections on National Journey Planner at www.transportforireland.ie

TFI@MBGQUU

locallink




